
Поз. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

№ 

320 
189 
961 
341 
113 
384 
400 
171 
111 
252 
327 

16 
700 
209 
135 
210 
108 

63 
777 

21 

Имя 

Юрий Некрасов 
Дмитрий Тяжельников  
Антон Федоров  
Михаил Бараблин  
Алексей Сычук /  Илья Новгородов 
Виктория Эдемская  
Илья  Мамаков  
Максим Мануйлов 
Михаил Антипкин 
Андрей Малышев 
Ильдар Хатыпов  
Илья Кирсанов / Юрий Приятелев  
Александр  Мерзляков  
Юлия Соловьева 
Владимир Болкунов 
Игорь Роос  
Виталий Ткачук  
Вячеслав Муринка 
Евгений Бакиров 
Сергей  Галкин 

Город 

Москва 
Уфа 
Москва 
Москва 
Екатеринбург 
Москва 
Казань 
Москва 
Екатеринбург 
Нижний Новгород 
Набережные Челны 
Самара 
Ижевск 
Нижний Новгород 
Ульяновск 
Ивдель 
Сыктывкар 
Самара 
Москва 
Казань 

Автомобиль 

YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
HONDA 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
KTM 
BMW 

ЛучшееВр 

1:35.836 
1:39.243 
1:41.305 
1:42.207 
1:42.860 
1:43.301 
1:44.619 
1:44.706 
1:45.873 
1:46.860 
1:47.247 
1:47.305 
1:48.154 
1:50.070 
1:51.405 
1:53.472 
1:53.868 
1:54.566 
2:03.200 
2:21.713 

Раз.Лид 

3.407 
5.469 
6.371 
7.024 
7.465 
8.783 
8.870 

10.037 
11.024 
11.411 
11.469 
12.318 
14.234 
15.569 
17.636 
18.032 
18.730 
27.364 
45.877 

Класс 

Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа В 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа А 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа А 
Группа С 

 

Сорт. по лучшему кругу
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Лицензия на: KazanRing Canyon 

Мото Трек-День MotoRing 

06.07.2019 

Группа C 

Тренировка (17:00 Время) запущен в 15:19:44 

KazanRing Canyon 3,476 Км 

06.07.2019 15:20 

 MOTORING 
KazanRing Canyon

5-7 Июля 2019


